8	 ABB  PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING
Non-illuminated
Operator Contacts Catalog number Order code Pkg
qty
2 Position Maintained Push-Pull - Metal Protected
No Cap None A3PPM2-600N-00 1SQA009308R0001 1
ll Red None A3PPM2-600R-00 1SQA009309R0001 1
1NC A3PPM2-600R-01 1SQA009310R0001 1
1NO A3PPM2-600R-10 1SQA009311R0001 1
1NO-1NC A3PPM2-600R-11 1SQA009312R0001 1
3 Position Maintained Push - Momentary Pull - Metal Protected
ll Red 1NO-1NC Late Break A3PPM4-600R-11L #N/A 1
2 Position Twist Release - Metal Protected
No Cap None A3PTMR-600N-00 #N/A 1
ll Red None A3PTMR-600R-00 #N/A 1
1NC A3PTMR-600R-01 #N/A 1
1NO A3PTMR-600R-10 #N/A 1
1NO-1NC A3PTMR-600R-11 #N/A 1
—
30mm heavy duty range
Metal protected mushroom push buttons
Illuminated
Operator Contacts Voltage Catalog number Order code Pkg
qty
2 Position Maintained Push-Pull - Metal Protected
ll Red None Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3PPM2-6L4R-00 1SQA009316R0001 1
1NC Full Voltage 6-8V AC/DC A3PPM2-6LBR-01 1SQA009320R0001 1
Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3PPM2-6L4R-01 1SQA009317R0001 1
1NO-1NC Full Voltage 24V AC/DC A3PPM2-6L2R-11 1SQA009313R0001 1
Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3PPM2-6L4R-11 1SQA009318R0001 1
ll Green 1NC Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3PPM2-6L4G-01 1SQA009314R0001 1
1NO-1NC Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3PPM2-6L4G-11 1SQA009315R0001 1
ll White 1NO-1NC Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3PPM2-6L4W-11 1SQA009319R0001 1
3 Position Momentary Push-Pull - Metal Protected
ll Red None Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3PPM3-6L4R-00 1SQA009325R0001 1
1NO-1NC Late Break Full Voltage 24V AC/DC A3PPM3-6L2R-11L #N/A
Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3PPM3-6L4R-11L #N/A
ll Green 1NO-1NC Late Break Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3PPM3-6L4G-11L #N/A 1
ll Amber 1NO-1NC Late Break Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3PPM3-6L4M-11L #N/A 1
3 Position Maintained Push - Momentary Pull - Metal Protected
ll Red None Full Voltage 24V AC/DC A3PPM4-6L2R-00 1SQA009328R0001 1
1NO-1NC Late Break Full Voltage 24V AC/DC A3PPM4-6L2R-11L #N/A 1
Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3PPM4-6L4R-11L #N/A 1